North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date: = December 15, 2021

Time:

2:00 PM

Contract No: DF00299 - 2022CPT.06.11.10092.1, etc. - Division 6

Description: Permanent Raised Pavement Marker Installations

Engineer's Estimate:  $457,778.00

CONTRACTOR

Clark Pavement Marking Inc.

A & A Safety, Inc.

NPS Solutions LLC

WL Markers, Inc.

TRP Construction Group, LLC

TMI Services, Inc.

McCain Striping Service, Inc

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 7

Bids opened by: =, Hew Waddell, P 5

AMOUNT BID

$1,182,378.00

$641,068.60

$599,592.00

$569,224.40

$561,188.00

$771,145.00

$497,182.20

Witness: Vel Butler

Title:

Title:

Division Proposals
Engineer

DDC
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