## North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date:	December 15, 2021	Time:	2:00 PM	
Contract No:	DF00299 - 2022CPT.06.11.10092.1, etc Division 6			
Description:	Permanent Raised Pavement Marker Installations			
Engineer's Estimate:	\$457,778.00			
CONTRACTOR AMOUNT BID				
Clark Pavement Marking Inc.		\$1	\$1,182,378.00	
A & A Safety, Inc.		4	\$641,068.60	
NPS Solutions LLC			\$599,592.00	
WL Markers, Inc.			\$569,224.40	
TRP Construction Group, LLC			\$561,188.00	
TMI Services, Inc.			\$771,145.00	
McCain Striping Service, Inc			\$497,182.20	
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:	7			
Bids opened by:	R. Allen Waddell, P.E	Title:	Division Proposals Engineer	
Witness:	Neil Butler	Title:	DDC	